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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2006 12:24:24PM

Assembly District 30

 9,424 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 153 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 214 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,863 

 6,361 GEORGE ONORATO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 MONICA HOENIG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,362 

Unrecorded  3,501 

Assembly District 34

 1,685 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 24 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 33 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,753 

 1,067 GEORGE ONORATO (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  1,067 

Unrecorded  686 

Assembly District 36

 16,551 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 204 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 433 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,366 

 11,668 GEORGE ONORATO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 JIM GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMMY MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,672 

Unrecorded  5,694 

Assembly District 37

 12,212 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 146 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 290 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,702 

 8,353 GEORGE ONORATO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 EVA BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,355 

Unrecorded  4,347 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2006 12:24:24PM

Assembly District 38

 600 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 7 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 10 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  617 

 387 GEORGE ONORATO (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  387 

Unrecorded  230 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2006 12:24:24PM

Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 40,472 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 534 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 980 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  42,301 

 27,836 GEORGE ONORATO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 EVA BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA HOENIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMMY MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,843 

Unrecorded  14,458 
In one or more Election Districts in this contest, the number of votes reported exceeds the number of ballots reported.  See the attached 

discrepancy report.

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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